
 

CITY OF ROUND ROCK BIDS EXTENDED AND CHECKED
          BY:

3400 Sunrise Road            DATE: 
Round Rock, Texas 78665

PROJECT:

LOCATION:
BID DATE:  Statement of Safety? Yes Statement of Safety? Yes Statement of Safety? Yes Statement of Safety? Yes

Addendum(s)? Addendum(s)?  Addendum(s)?  Addendum(s)?  
Bid Bond? Yes Bid Bond? Yes Bid Bond? Yes Bid Bond? Yes

ITEM #
APPROX 

QTY. UNIT UNIT PRICE COST
UNIT 

PRICE COST
UNIT 

PRICE COST
UNIT 

PRICE COST
1 1 LS $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $35,000.00 $35,000.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00
2 2 EA $581.00 $1,162.00 $1,000.00 $2,000.00 $500.00 $1,000.00 $600.00 $1,200.00
3 0.57 AC $45,000.00 $25,650.00 $12,000.00 $6,840.00 $20,000.00 $11,400.00 $8,771.00 $4,999.47
4 1 LS $1,700.00 $1,700.00 $3,500.00 $3,500.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00
5 4 MO $1,700.00 $6,800.00 $100.00 $400.00 $1,500.00 $6,000.00 $2,500.00 $10,000.00
6 2 EA $5,200.00 $10,400.00 $4,000.00 $8,000.00 $3,500.00 $7,000.00 $1,750.00 $3,500.00
7 6000 SY $1.00 $6,000.00 $3.00 $18,000.00 $1.00 $6,000.00 $1.00 $6,000.00
8 1550 LF $2.00 $3,100.00 $4.00 $6,200.00 $4.00 $6,200.00 $8.50 $13,175.00
9 40 LF $130.00 $5,200.00 $65.00 $2,600.00 $275.00 $11,000.00 $475.00 $19,000.00
10 6 EA $570.00 $3,420.00 $300.00 $1,800.00 $600.00 $3,600.00 $200.00 $1,200.00
11 266 LF $165.00 $43,890.00 $30.00 $7,980.00 $105.00 $27,930.00 $28,000.26 $7,448,069.16
12 500 CY $60.00 $30,000.00 $85.00 $42,500.00 $60.00 $30,000.00 $70.00 $35,000.00
13 277 CY $110.00 $30,470.00 $55.00 $15,235.00 $90.00 $24,930.00 $88.00 $24,376.00
14 675 CY $160.00 $108,000.00 $225.00 $151,875.00 $125.00 $84,375.00 $88.88 $59,994.00
15 220 EA $300.00 $66,000.00 $375.00 $82,500.00 $315.00 $69,300.00 $522.72 $114,998.40
16 60 CY $575.00 $34,500.00 $450.00 $27,000.00 $425.00 $25,500.00 $416.66 $24,999.60
17 1 LS $8,500.00 $8,500.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00
18 1 LS $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $100.00 $100.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00

May 5, 2025

Silt Fence for Erosion Control

Revet Mattresses, Twisted Woven Wire

Pipe, 18" Dia. CMP
Tree Protection

Company Name:

Stabilized Construction Entrance
Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling
Prepare, Submit, Implement, and Update Stor       
Clearing and Grubbing 

Native Seeding for Erosion Control Method

Excavation (Channel)

Limestone Blocks 2'x2'x4'
Dry Rock Riprap (48" Thickness)
Embankment (Final)(Dens Cont)

Rock Filter Dams (Install & Remove)

Temporary Irrigation System

Noemi Avila

TOTAL

Utilities & Environmental Services

BID TABULATION

$426,292.00 $396,530.00 $371,735.00 $7,807,511.63

Aaron Concrete 
Contractors Cedar Hills Construction

Project Signs (Type 2)
Mobilizatin

Dalrymple Gravel 
Contracting DigDug Construction

Dewatering Plan
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CITY OF ROUND ROCK BIDS EXTENDED AND CHECKED
          BY:

3400 Sunrise Road            DATE: 
Round Rock, Texas 78665

PROJECT:

May 5, 2025
Noemi AvilaUtilities & Environmental Services

BID TABULATION

PROJECT:

LOCATION: 0
BID DATE:  0 Statement of Safety? Yes Statement of Safety? Yes Statement of Safety? Yes Statement of Safety? Yes

Addendum(s)? Addendum(s)?  Addendum(s)?  Addendum(s)?  
Bid Bond? Yes Bid Bond? Yes Bid Bond? Yes Bid Bond? Yes

ITEM #
APPROX 

QTY. UNIT UNIT PRICE COST
UNIT 

PRICE COST
UNIT 

PRICE COST
UNIT 

PRICE COST
1 1 LS $16,250.00 $16,250.00 $25,950.00 $25,950.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $0.00
2 2 EA $5,885.00 $11,770.00 $1,500.00 $3,000.00 $750.00 $1,500.00 $0.00
3 0.57 AC $9,170.00 $5,226.90 $4,000.00 $2,280.00 $10,000.00 $5,700.00 $0.00
4 1 LS $3,885.00 $3,885.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $0.00
5 4 MO $4,120.00 $16,480.00 $1,500.00 $6,000.00 $1,410.00 $5,640.00 $0.00
6 2 EA $881.60 $1,763.20 $2,300.00 $4,600.00 $3,000.00 $6,000.00 $0.00
7 6000 SY $2.95 $17,700.00 $1.70 $10,200.00 $2.00 $12,000.00 $0.00
8 1550 LF $4.10 $6,355.00 $3.75 $5,812.50 $5.00 $7,750.00 $0.00
9 40 LF $48.65 $1,946.00 $65.00 $2,600.00 $129.00 $5,160.00 $0.00
10 6 EA $1,062.00 $6,372.00 $650.00 $3,900.00 $691.00 $4,146.00 $0.00
11 266 LF $174.20 $46,337.20 $125.00 $33,250.00 $108.00 $28,728.00 $0.00
12 500 CY $34.00 $17,000.00 $33.00 $16,500.00 $50.00 $25,000.00 $0.00
13 277 CY $15.30 $4,238.10 $15.00 $4,155.00 $100.00 $27,700.00 $0.00
14 675 CY $109.80 $74,115.00 $250.00 $168,750.00 $128.00 $86,400.00 $0.00
15 220 EA $346.15 $76,153.00 $1,700.00 $374,000.00 $275.00 $60,500.00 $0.00
16 60 CY $128.00 $7,680.00 $250.00 $15,000.00 $400.00 $24,000.00 $0.00
17 1 LS $2,945.00 $2,945.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $0.00
18 1 LS $11,775.00 $11,775.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $650.00 $650.00 $0.00Dewatering Plan

Silt Fence for Erosion Control
Rock Filter Dams (Install & Remove)
Tree Protection
Pipe, 18" Dia. CMP
Excavation (Channel)

Temporary Irrigation System

Project Signs (Type 2)

Prepare, Submit, Implement, and Update Stor       
Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling
Stabilized Construction Entrance
Native Seeding for Erosion Control Method

Embankment (Final)(Dens Cont)

Jerdon Enterprise Packsaddle Management

$327,991.40 $694,997.50 $334,874.00

Dry Rock Riprap (48" Thickness)
Limestone Blocks 2'x2'x4'
Revet Mattresses, Twisted Woven Wire

TOTAL

0

Clearing and Grubbing 

$0.00

Gage and Cade 
Construction

Mobilizatin

Company Name:
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	Bid Tab

